
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199810120003
97941

10/12/1998
09:34:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
RICHARD G

199601040000
02561

199905200002
11711

05/20/1999
09:59:20

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
DAVID L

199905280002
25341

05/28/1999
11:12:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199204090000
37711

199907190003
01541

07/19/1999
11:13:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
DAVID L

199907300003
18621

07/30/1999
10:06:52

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
JOHNNY C

199206260001
23371

199908120003
38731

08/12/1999
09:28:15

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCGEE,
DONALD E

199506070001
48691

199909130003
83161

09/13/1999
11:16:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
BOB

199806080002
10051

199909130003
83291

09/13/1999
11:26:47

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RUZBACKI,
RONALD T

199305280001
55181

199909200003
91361

09/20/1999
09:26:07

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
BOB

199806080002
10051

199912200005
11031

12/20/1999
09:23:37

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOCKE,
JOHNNY R

199301140000
13911

199912280005
19641

12/28/1999
11:29:49

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199803200000
99231

200001100000
10421

01/10/2000
02:07:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNS,
KENNETH L

199601190000
19631

200002230000
55991

02/23/2000
10:23:02

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER, C
THOMAS

200002280000
62221

02/28/2000
02:06:34

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805200001
84951

200002280000
62191

02/28/2000
02:06:31

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199708010002
41911

200002280000
62231

02/28/2000
02:06:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199805290001
98051

200005220001
68061

05/22/2000
12:47:54

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POETH,
BRADLEY P

199512190003
63611



200008080002
67951

08/08/2000
09:36:15

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199709080002
88181

200009050003
04271

09/05/2000
09:53:51

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JOANN G

199309220002
91361

200009050003
04301

09/05/2000
09:59:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOINS,
RODNEY L

199607150002
26671

200009060003
06191

09/06/2000
09:37:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARRELL,
JOHN J

199805290001
97771

200009130003
17481

09/13/2000
11:03:12

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199307010001
93681

200009130003
17461

09/13/2000
11:03:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199305050001
26621

200009130003
17471

09/13/2000
11:03:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199305040001
25681

200009130003
17421

09/13/2000
11:03:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200009130003
17431

09/13/2000
11:03:06

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200009130003
17441

09/13/2000
11:03:07

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200011270004
06291

11/27/2000
10:44:07

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EASTERLING,
EDWARD E

199209300002
17831

200011270004
06301

11/27/2000
10:45:06

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROGDEN, M
GREGG

199509060002
46241

200012140004
29591

12/14/2000
09:34:56

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, LOUIS
J JR

199211160002
70741


