COMPANY;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199810120003 97941	10/12/1998 09:34:21	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, RICHARD G					199601040000 02561	
199905200002 11711	05/20/1999 09:59:20	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, DAVID L						
99905280002 25341	05/28/1999 11:12:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					199204090000 37711	
99907190003)1541	07/19/1999 11:13:35	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, DAVID L						
199907300003 18621	07/30/1999 10:06:52	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, JOHNNY C					199206260001 23371	
199908120003 38731	08/12/1999 09:28:15	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGEE, DONALD E					199506070001 48691	
199909130003 33161	09/13/1999 11:16:58	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, BOB					199806080002 10051	
199909130003 33291	09/13/1999 11:26:47	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RUZBACKI, RONALD T					199305280001 55181	
199909200003 91361	09/20/1999 09:26:07	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, BOB					199806080002 10051	
199912200005 11031	12/20/1999 09:23:37	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOCKE, JOHNNY R					199301140000 13911	
199912280005 19641	12/28/1999 11:29:49	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP					199803200000 99231	
200001100000 10421	01/10/2000 02:07:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNS, KENNETH L					199601190000 19631	
200002230000 55991	02/23/2000 10:23:02	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, C THOMAS						
200002280000 32221	02/28/2000 02:06:34	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199805200001 84951	
200002280000 32191	02/28/2000 02:06:31	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199708010002 41911	
200002280000 52231	02/28/2000 02:06:35	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199805290001 98051	
200005220001 58061	05/22/2000 12:47:54	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POETH, BRADLEY P					199512190003 63611	

200008080002 67951	08/08/2000 09:36:15	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			99709080002 8181	
200009050003 04271	09/05/2000 09:53:51	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JOANN G			99309220002 1361	
200009050003 04301	09/05/2000 09:59:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOINS, RODNEY L			99607150002 6671	
200009060003 06191	09/06/2000 09:37:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRELL, JOHN J			99805290001 7771	
200009130003 17481	09/13/2000 11:03:12	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			99307010001 3681	
200009130003 17461	09/13/2000 11:03:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			99305050001 6621	
200009130003 17471	09/13/2000 11:03:11	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			99305040001 5681	
200009130003 17421	09/13/2000 11:03:03	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				
200009130003 17431	09/13/2000 11:03:06	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				
200009130003 17441	09/13/2000 11:03:07	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				
200011270004 06291	11/27/2000 10:44:07	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EASTERLING, EDWARD E			99209300002 7831	
200011270004 06301	11/27/2000 10:45:06	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROGDEN, M GREGG			99509060002 6241	
200012140004 29591	12/14/2000 09:34:56	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, LOUIS J JR			99211160002 0741	